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JNeTHwnii yemnmnoHat Pecnyb6ninkn KasaxctaH 28 — 31 mapta 2023

‘= MUHHCTPIJIIT] TangbikopraH, 28. - 31.3.2023
AnctaHumna 31 YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
29.03.2023 PesynbTatsl
World Records 8:04.79 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Rio (BRA) 12.08.2016
National Records 8:55.26 UFIMTSEVA, Marina KAZ Moscow (RUS) 01.01.1983
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTto lof poxaeHns Bpems peaxuumn Bpemsa Ouku
1. MYWKO, Aapbsa 03 Wwmk1l +0,75 9:19.36 651
100m: 1:06.53 1:06.53 300m: 3:27.24 1:09.97 500m: 5:46.99 1:10.11 700m: 8:09.19 1:11.10
200m: 2:17.27 1:10.74 400m: 4:36.88 1:09.64 600m: 6:58.09 1:11.10 800m: 9:19.36 1:10.17
2. ®EOOTOBA, Mapusa 99 JKtol +0,79 9:27.60 623
100m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 300m: 3:28.55 1:11.90 500m: 5:53.67 1:12.79 700m: 8:18.34 1:12.23
200m: 2:16.65 1:11.53 400m: 4:40.88 1:12.33 600m: 7:06.11 1:12.44 800m: 9:27.60 1:09.26
3. ABPA3AKOBA, /lnuHa 08 Anal +0,60 9:27.77 622
100m: 1:04.87 1:04.87 300m: 3:27.25 1:11.74 500m: 5:52.52 1:13.17 700m: 8:18.12 1:12.17
200m: 2:15.51 1:10.64 400m: 4:39.35 1:12.10 600m: 7:05.95 1:13.43 800m: 9:27.77 1:09.65
4. CATAOVNEBA, AnbxaH 06 Tko +0,76 9:42.74 575
100m: 1:09.58 1:09.58 300m: 3:36.53 1:13.58 500m: 6:03.83 1:13.45 700m: 8:30.53 1:13.36
200m: 2:22.95 1:13.37 400m: 4:50.38 1:13.85 600m: 7:17.17 1:13.34 800m: 9:42.74 1:12.21
5. APXUIMOBA, NpuHa 00 Anal +0,76 9:44.65 570
100m: 1:06.73 1:06.73 300m: 3:30.79 1:12.44 500m: 5:58.36 1:14.37 700m: 8:29.80 1:15.71
200m: 2:18.35 1:11.62 400m: 4:43.99 1:13.20 600m: 7:14.09 1:15.73 800m: 9:44.65 1:14.85
6. KOHEBA, AHrenuna 04 Tlso +0,70 9:53.37 545
100m: 1:09.61 1:09.61 300m: 3:40.04 1:15.26 500m: 6:12.97 1:16.09 700m: 8:43.05 1:14.80
200m: 2:24.78 1:15.17 400m: 4:56.88 1:16.84 600m: 7:28.25 1:15.28 800m: 9:53.37 1:10.32
7. AVHABEKOBA, AsixaH 07 Xro1l +0,74  10:00.74 525
100m: 1:10.26 1:10.26 300m: 3:43.90 1:17.14 500m: 6:15.84 1:15.86 700m: 8:48.89 1:16.84
200m: 2:26.76 1:16.50 400m: 4:59.98 1:16.08 600m: 7:32.05 1:16.21 800m: 10:00.74 1:11.85
8. 3EJIbHVKOBA, KpuctuHa 06 >Kmo +0,73  10:04.17 516
100m: 1:11.26 1:11.26 300m: 3:43.53 1:16.57 500m: 6:15.37 1:16.09 700m: 8:48.53 1:16.66
200m: 2:26.96 1:15.70 400m: 4:59.28 1:15.75 600m: 7:31.87 1:16.50 800m: 10:04.17 1:15.64
9. 3ArPUUEHKO, flnoHa 07 Kro +0,77 10:06.29 511
100m: 1:09.66 1:09.66 300m: 3:44.15 1:17.45 500m: 6:18.04 1:17.11 700m: 8:52.10 1:16.73
200m: 2:26.70 1:17.04 400m: 5:00.93 1:16.78 600m: 7:35.37 1:17.33 800m: 10:06.29 1:14.19
10. MYXAMMEQA-AJIN, Neiina 05 YXKmo 10:06.84 509
100m: 1:11.85 1:11.85 300m: 3:44.57 1:16.24 500m: 6:16.33 1:16.17 700m: 8:47.10 1:14.30
200m: 2:28.33 1:16.48 400m: 5:00.16 1:15.59 600m: 7:32.80 1:16.47 800m: 10:06.84 1:19.74
11. CKWMUKO, AnekcaHgpa 07 Ana?z2 10:07.79 507
100m: 1:12.05 1:12.05 300m: 3:44.71 1:16.78 500m: 6:18.62 1:17.03 700m: 8:52.89 1:17.29
200m: 2:27.93 1:15.88 400m: 5:01.59 1:16.88 600m: 7:35.60 1:16.98 800m: 10:07.79 1:14.90
12. BACWJ/IbYEHKC, dapbs 05 Tko 10:10.35 501
100m: 1:10.34 1:10.34 300m: 3:42.73 1:16.37 500m: 6:18.39 1:17.60 700m: 8:54.43 1:18.04
200m: 2:26.36 1:16.02 400m: 5:00.79 1:18.06 600m: 7:36.39 1:18.00 800m: 10:10.35 1:15.92
13. MAJIbLEBA, KOnus 09 Kco +0,65 10:11.71 497
100m: 1:10.65 1:10.65 300m: 3:45.08 1:17.02 500m: 6:20.52 1:18.02 700m: 8:56.73 1:18.15
200m: 2:28.06 1:17.41 400m: 5:02.50 1:17.42 600m: 7:38.58 1:18.06 800m: 10:11.71 1:14.98
14. ENNIEMEC, Canga 09 Xrol +0,74  10:13.92 492
100m: 1:12.81 1:12.81 300m: 3:49.05 1:18.03 500m: 6:22.91 1:15.92 700m: 9:00.31 1:19.28
200m: 2:31.02 1:18.21 400m: 5:06.99 1:17.94 600m: 7:41.03 1:18.12 800m: 10:13.92 1:13.61
15. OEP)XABWHA, EnusaBseta 08 3ko +0,73  10:15.46 488
100m: 1:12.93 1:12.93 300m: 3:47.31 1:16.54 500m: 6:23.03 1:17.51 700m: 9:01.24 1:19.11
200m: 2:30.77 1:17.84 400m: 5:05.52 1:18.21 600m: 7:42.13 1:19.10 800m: 10:15.46 1:14.22
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KA3Al

OnctaHumsa 31, XKeHwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA cTWb, OTKPbIThIE

MecTo

16. BECIIA/TIOBA, Mapus
100m: 1:12.46 1:12.46
200m: 2:30.60 1:18.14

17. KOPOTKOBA, Taiinccus

100m: 1:11.33 1:11.33

200m: 2:28.65 1:17.32
18. KY3HELUOBA, NMonvHa

100m: 1:14.14 1:14.14

200m: 2:32.56 1:18.42
19. TMYTKO, PernHa

100m: 1:09.45 1:09.45

200m: 2:26.28 1:16.83
20. MAPAT, AMuHa

100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09

200m: 2:32.56 1:19.47
21. KAL, KaponuHa

100m: 1:13.13 1:13.13

200m: 2:35.28 1:22.15
22. CAPCEKEEBA, Amenu

100m: 1:19.11 1:19.11

200m: 2:44.03 1:24.92

DNF LWNAMOBA, Acenb
100m: 1:15.84 1:15.84
200m: 2:41.12 1:25.28

lop, poxaeHusa

08
300m: 3:48.72
400m: 5:07.40
10
300m: 3:46.61
400m: 5:05.39
o7
300m: 3:52.27
400m: 5:11.77
09
300m: 3:45.47
400m: 5:07.97
08
300m: 3:53.03
400m: 5:16.17
07
300m: 3:59.46
400m: 5:23.95
09
300m: 4:09.12
400m: 5:35.35
08
300m: 4:08.14
400m:

Cko
1:18.12
1:18.68

Bko
1:17.96
1:18.78

Ana 2

1:19.71
1:19.50

Ana 2
1:19.19
1:22.50

YXKmo
1:20.47
1:23.14

Kco
1:24.18
1:24.49

Ana 3
1:25.09
1:26.23

ATO
1:27.02

500m:
600m:

500m:
600m:

500m:
600m:

500m:
600m:

500m:
600m:

500m:
600m:

500m:
600m:

500m:
600m:

6:26.08
7:45.65

6:25.85
7:47.51

6:31.53
7:51.70

6:29.73
7:51.49

6:40.69
8:07.59

6:48.68
8:13.10

7:02.50
8:30.40

1:18.68
1:19.57

1:20.46
1:21.66

1:19.76
1:20.17

1:21.76
1:21.76

1:24.52
1:26.90

1:24.73
1:24.42

1:27.15
1:27.90

Bpems peakuun Bpems Oukn

+0,82  10:20.32 477
700m: 9:04.17 1:18.52
800m: 10:20.32 1:16.15

10:26.93
700m: 9:08.46 1:20.95
800m: 10:26.93 1:18.47

+0,66  10:29.38

700m: 9:11.80 1:20.10
800m: 10:29.38 1:17.58

+0,71 10:30.41
700m: 9:11.92 1:20.43
800m: 10:30.41 1:18.49

462

457

454

+0,52  10:58.56
700m: 9:34.11 1:26.52
800m: 10:58.56 1:24.45

11:01.33
700m:  9:39.09 1:25.99
800m: 11:01.33 1:22.24

+0,78 11:16.83
700m: 9:57.41 1:27.01
800m: 11:16.83 1:19.42

398

393

367

+0,60
700m:
800m:
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